Creswell C of E Infant & Nursery School
Meetings of the Governing Board 2021 - 2022


Full Governors Meetings 2021 - 2022
Autumn Term 2021

· Thursday 7th October 2021 at 3.30pm – Procedural/Admin
· Thursday 25th November 2021 at 4pm – Data/Submitted Targets

Spring Term 2022 

· Thursday 27th January 2022 at 4pm
· Thursday 31st March 2022 at 4pm – Budget/Finance Only

Summer Term 2022

· Thursday 30th June 2022 at 4pm


Committee Meetings 2021 - 2022
Finance & Personnel Committee

· Thursday 11th November 2021 at 3.30pm
· Thursday 17th March 2022 at 3.30pm 
· Thursday 16th June 2022 at 3.30pm 

Curriculum Committee – 3.30pm
[bookmark: _GoBack]Premises & Health and Safety – 4.15pm

· Thursday 18th November 2021 
· Thursday 24th March 2022
· Thursday 23rd June 2022 

Headteacher’s Performance Management

· Thursday 4th November 2021 at 1pm
· TBC
· TBC
· TBC

